NATIONAL CONSTITUTION CENTER

***** 2024 *LIBERTY MEDAL *** **** *Honoring KEN BURNS

The National Constitution Center will award the 36th annual Liberty Medal to America's storyteller, **Ken Burns**, for illuminating the nation's greatest triumphs and tragedies and inspiring all of us to learn about the principles at the heart of the American idea. The award is presented with a \$100,000 prize.

The ceremony honoring the renowned documentary filmmaker will take place at the National Constitution Center in Philadelphia on the evening of Tuesday, September 24, 2024. Details regarding ticket and sponsorship opportunities are attached and available at constitutioncenter.org/liberty-medal.



Ken Burns has been making documentary films for almost 50 years. He has directed and produced some of the most acclaimed historical documentaries ever made, including The Civil War; Baseball; Jazz; The War; The National Parks: America's Best Idea; Prohibition; The Roosevelts: An Intimate History; The Vietnam War; Country Music; The U.S. and the Holocaust; and, most recently, The American Buffalo. His films have been honored with dozens of major awards, including 17 Emmy Awards, two Grammy Awards, and two Oscar nominations. He is a recipient of a Lifetime Achievement Award from the Academy of Television Arts & Sciences, and a member of the Television Academy Hall of Fame. His upcoming projects include The American Revolution, which will premiere in fall 2025.







THE LIBERTY MEDAL

The Liberty Medal, established in 1988 and hosted by the National Constitution Center since 2006, recognizes and celebrates individuals of courage and conviction who strive to secure the blessings of liberty to people around the globe. The Medal's distinguished roster of recipients includes many of the men, women, and organizations that have shaped and guided the world through the past two decades. Recipients have included Judy Woodruff, Ukrainian President Volodymyr Zelenskyy, Justice Ruth Bader Ginsburg, U.S. Senator John McCain, U.S. Representative John Lewis, and Malala Yousafzai.

For more information about the Liberty Medal, including a full list of past recipients, visit constitutioncenter.org/liberty-medal.



NATIONAL CONSTITUTION CENTER

The National Constitution Center brings together people of all ages and perspectives, across America and around the world, to learn about, debate, and celebrate the greatest vision of human freedom in history, the U.S. Constitution. A private, nonprofit organization, the Center serves as America's leading platform for constitutional education and debate, fulfilling its mission to increase awareness and understanding of the Constitution among the American people. The Center brings the Constitution to life through interactive programs and exhibits, convenes thought leaders from across the ideological spectrum for timely discussions about the Constitution, and delivers the best educational programs and online resources that inspire citizens and engage all Americans in learning about the U.S. Constitution.

For more information, visit constitutioncenter.org.





INDIVIDUAL TICKET

\$1.000

(Value of goods & services in exchange for gift = \$250)

 Admission for one (1) individual to the Liberty Medal ceremony and dinner reception

SPONSORSHIPS

UNDERWRITER: \$50,000

(Value of goods & services in exchange for gift = \$4,000)

- Admission for sixteen (16) individuals to the Liberty Medal ceremony, dinner reception, and VIP reception
- Public recognition at the Liberty Medal ceremony
- Name recognition on prominent event signage, on event website, in event communications, and in event program
- Two (2) reserved tables at dinner reception and table branding

PATRON: \$25,000

(Value of goods & services in exchange for gift = \$2,000)

- Admission for eight (8) individuals to the Liberty Medal ceremony, dinner reception, and VIP reception
- Name recognition on prominent event signage, on event website, in event communications, and in event program
- Reserved table at dinner reception

SPONSOR: \$10,000

(Value of goods & services in exchange for gift = \$1,500)

- Admission for six (6) individuals to the Liberty Medal ceremony and dinner reception
- Name recognition on event website, in event communications, and in event program

SUPPORTER: \$5,000

(Value of goods & services in exchange for gift = \$1,000)

- Admission for four (4) individuals to the Liberty Medal ceremony and dinner reception
- Name recognition on event website, in event communications, and in event program

For additional information, please contact **RACHEL DELLON** at rdellon@constitutioncenter.org.

Sponsorship commitments must be received by September 13, 2024, to be featured on printed signage and in the event program.

The National Constitution Center is a 501(c)(3) organization. A copy of the National Constitution Center's official registration and financial information may be obtained from the Pennsylvania Department of State by calling toll-free, within Pennsylvania, 1.800.732.0999. Registration does not imply endorsement.









I/We would like to support the 2024 Liberty Medal:

Name/Company (Please print as you wish to be recognized in event materials.)				
Gue	est(s)			
Prir	mary Contact Address			
City	у		State	Zip
Pho	one		Email	
Spo	onsorship benefits on reverse.			
	\$50,000 UNDERWRITER		\$5,000	SUPPORTER
	\$25,000 PATRON		\$1,000	INDIVIDUAL TICKET
	\$10,000 SPONSOR			# of tickets
	I/We would like to support the 2024 Liberty Medal at the level indicated above but cannot attend and do not wish to receive any goods or services so that our contribution is fully tax-deductible. Gifts at the Supporter level and up will be recognized in event communications.			
	I/We cannot attend the 2024 Liberty Medal but would like to show our support with a tax-deductible gift of \$			
М	ETHOD OF PAYMENT:			
	Check enclosed made payable to National Constitution Center			
	Please charge my (circle one): Visa MasterCard Amex Discover in the amount of \$			
	Credit Card No.: Exp. Date:			
	Name on Credit Card:Cardholder Signature:			
	Please send an invoice to the address listed above.			

